
AKA LOT 8 DUDLEY ESTATES UNR:
COMM NE COR, RUN S 1321.90 FT TO
A 60 FT EASEMENT, W ALONG C/L 13

HORVATH CRAIG
7175 SW OLD WIRE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

14-6S-16-03818-208

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

14616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/22/2015 TW 9.45 89,775 0 0 89,775

STANDARD
3

50,025
22,600
89,775

162,400
67,434
94,966

HX HB 51,411
43,555

162,400
0

162,400

1073/1513 1/30/2006 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHRYN HORVATH

CRAIG HORVATH

0966/2620 10/31/2002 WD Q I 01 57,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST UNION NAT'L BAN

CRAIG & KATHRYN HOR

2026
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SALE:1:1: 10.05 AC

16889 M H 125 02/24/2000

15235 M H 125 03/17/1999

2007HX Base Yr

7133 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,830 113.9000 68.34 125,062 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1782

BAS 1,782 100 1,782 48,713

UOP 64 25 16 437

UOP 128 25 32 875

1,974 1,830 50,025

BAS= W30 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W36 S27 E30 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$
E36 N27$.

BAS

30

36

27

30

36

27

UOP 8

8

8

8

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,016

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

7 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 16 256.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,584

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 500

22,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 89,775


